KOBRA
Keizer OR
7/14/2021

Pee Wee
Name
Sadie Norman
Cash Charron
Michael Cole

Open 4D 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Stephanie Chike

2 Grit Phillips

3 Mary Jo Camera
Sarah Locke
Division Il

1 Samantha Sandall

2 Garland Burdock

3 Deanna Nelson
Brandy Groce
Kaytie Henricks
Courtney Berreth
Stacey Hardin
Division Il

1 Hope Riesterer

2 Ronnie Broadfoot

3 Ronnie Broadfoot
Linzy Miller
Courtney Schudel
Division IV

1 Liana Patten

2 Niki Davila

3 Morgan McCombs
Karlie Dalke
Kaylee Whynot
Kathy Miller
Karen Richter
Alexis Ditchen
Jessica Sandberg
Jennifer Norman
Tamee Prater
Tiffany Quintero
Kailee Pepple
Breanne Stout
Jodee Eickmann

Open 4D 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Stephanie Chike
Grit Phillips

Horse's Name
Fizz

Timmy
Summer Breeze

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns
BR Big Red Dog
First Lil Casanova
Bank On Me Buddy

Tipsy Lou

Cash In My Fame

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Zee

Tychonic Choice

Windridge Sierra

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"

Loxley

Jets Double Good
Emmy Lou

Xtra Oaks Step
Streaking Sydney

Sharks Bold Honey

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Java

Rogue

Dats A Tuf N Busy
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Taking Flight

Cheyenne

VF No Lion Im Famous "Roar"

Sparks Specialty
LCC Golden Playgirl
Ferreira

Ticker
DoxAChickMagnet
Impressic

Horse's Name

Kiss My Honey Buns
BR Big Red Dog

Time
30.592
37.273
48.516

Time

17.853
17.884
18.226
18.267

18.393
18.479
18.618
18.652
18.697
18.718
18.747

19.069
19.089
19.201
19.217
19.275

19.354
19.438
19.497
19.57
19.62
19.676
19.689
19.928
20.822
20.882
24.974
25.713
no time
no time
no time

Time

17.853
17.884

Winnings

$173.23
$151.57
$108.26

$155.91
$136.40
$97.43

$132.81
$116.19
$83.00

$115.49
$101.04
$§72.17

Winnings

$138.60



Division Il

1 Deanna Nelson
Kaytie Henricks
Stacey Hardin
Division Il

1 Courtney Schudel  Streaking Sydney 19.275 $106.26
Division IV

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 18.618 $124.74
Tychonic Choice 18.697
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 18.747

1 Liana Patten Sharks Bold Honey 19.354  $92.40
Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 19.438
Karlie Dalke Rogue 19.57
Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 19.676
Karen Richter Taking Flight 19.689
Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 20.882

Senior 1st and 2nd Race
No Entries

Youth 1st Race

Name

Division |

Kynzee Eickmann
Samantha Sandall
Division Il
Morgan McCombs
Kaylee Whynot
Ava Martin
Division IV
Ainsley Goughnour
Morgan Cuff
Kailee Mitchell

Youth 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Morgan McCombs

Ava Martin
Division 1ll

1 Ainsley Goughnour

Novice 1st Race

Name

Division |

Brandy Groce
Ryan Grae

Linnea Foster

Ava Martin
Morgan McCombs
Division Il

Karlie Dalke
Ainsley Goughnour
Ashlee Meyer
Cari Hansen
Division Il

Horse's Name

Impressic
Tipsy Lou

Java
Dats A Tuf N Busy
VS Ima SixShooter

Perfect High Five
Te
Little French Dolly

Horse's Name

Java
VS Ima SixShooter

Perfect High Five

Horse's Name

Zee

Gambler

Zukow

VS Ima SixShooter
Java

Rogue

Perfect High Five
Ticker

Taxman

Time Winnings

18.354 $57.13
18.393

19.497 $45.42
19.62
19.705

20.568 $37.45
21.831
25.284

Time Winnings

19.497  $30.57
19.705

20.568 $21.93

Time Winnings

19.052  $89.26
19.167
19.298
19.426
19.497

19.57 $80.32
19.831
20.004
20.005



1 Courtney Cole Summer Breeze 20.157 $68.42

Division IV

1 Jessica Sandberg VF No Lion Im Famous "Roar" 20.822 $59.50
Kayla Phillips Whiskey 20.934
Tiffany Quintero Ferreira 23.067
Brittany Charron Flash 23.563
Kim Stagner Pocos Hot Foxy Lady 23.788
Tamee Prater LCC Golden Playgirl 24.974
Morgan Cuff Te no time

Novice 2nd Race

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division |

1 Brandy Groce Zee 19.052 $52.50
Ryan Grae Gambler 19.167
Linnea Foster Zukow 19.298
Ava Martin VS Ima SixShooter 19.426
Morgan McCombs Java 19.497
Division Il
Karlie Dalke Rogue 19.57 $47.25
Cari Hansen Taxman 20.005
Division Il
Courtney Cole Summer Breeze 20.157 $40.25
Division IV
Kayla Phillips Whiskey 20.934 $35.00
Kim Stagner Pocos Hot Foxy Lady 23.788



